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Amber Plan 14.99 + Controlled Load
 No contract term

 Single rate with controlled load  tariff

Call 03 6144 7022

www.amberelectric.com.au

Estimated price

1 person
LOW

8.5 kWh/day

$1,190 with discounts

$1,190 per year

2 to 3 people
MEDIUM

13.4 kWh/day

$1,550 with discounts

$1,550 per year

4 to 5+ people
HIGH

20.0 kWh/day

$2,040 with discounts

$2,040 per year

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode. Prices are not personal estimates
and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Plan features
Monthly billing option

10 day cooling off period

Credit card fees apply

No exit fees

No fees for paper bills

Move in fees apply

Plan prices are not �xed

Move-in / new connection fee $54.00

Membership fee per year $179.88

Credit card payment fee 1%

Late payment fee $16.00

Disconnection fee $0.00

Direct debit dishonour fee $11.00

All rates are GST inclusive

General charges Daily supply charge 103.09 cents/day

General usage rates 20.69 cents/kWh

Controlled load Controlled load usage 18.18 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in 0 cents/kWh exported

GreenPower 100% option available

Effective from 14 Jul 2020

Cooling off period 10 business days

Contract expiry No lock in contracts or exit fees.

Distributor Energex

This plan is only available if:

You have a smart meter

Fees and charges

Pricing

Contract details

Plan eligibility

tel:03 6144 7022
https://www.amberelectric.com.au/


Move-in / new connection fee $54.00

Standard Connection Fee. Actual charges passed through from distributors may vary, also refer to amberelectric.com.au/fees.

Membership fee per year $179.88

Membership of $14.99 per month (inc. GST) to access these wholesale rates

Credit card payment fee 1%

A fee of 1% applies to payments made by credit or debit card

Late payment fee $16.00

A $16.00 fee applies for each bill that's paid after the due date.

Disconnection fee $0.00

Standard Disconnection Fee. Actual charges passed through from distributors may vary, also refer to amberelectric.com.au/fees.

Direct debit dishonour fee $11.00

A $11.00 (inc. GST) fee applies if payment is dishonoured or reversed.

This plan is only available if:

You have a smart meter

If you don’t have a smart meter we will install one for you for no upfront cost.

Billing period Every month

Payment options Direct debit

Prices are not �xed If your bill total after 12 months exceeds our maximum rate, we will then reduce your bills to ensure the rate
isn't exceeded.

Usage rates (at all times)

 Usage at all times 

20.69 cents/kWh

Controlled load charges
Controlled load usage

Controlled load 1  All usage
18.18 cents/kWh

Seperately metered usage

Solar feed-in
Wholesale price with guaranteed min of 0c/kWh over a 12 month period. cents/kWh exported

GreenPower
Usage Charge

100% $0.0425 per unit of usage 100% GreenPower for 4.25 cents/kWh (inc. GST) option avaliable. See website
for more information.

For full terms and conditions, visit https://www.amberelectric.com.au/terms, or call Amber Electric on 1800 531 907.

Additional fee information

Fees and charges

Plan eligibility

Billing and price details

General usage charges

Terms and conditions



Standard fees are listed www.amberelectric.com.au/fees, but additional service costs passed through from distributors may vary.



Contact details Amber Electric

Call 03 6144 7022

www.amberelectric.com.au

Energy Made Easy  is an Australian Government website where you

can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

tel:03 6144 7022
https://www.amberelectric.com.au/
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

